
White Green
Team 1 Team 2 Date Day Time P/G VS

Noah Grant Kaden Galatiuk 12-Jan Sat 3:15 PM Prac

Banks Leland Spencer Simmang 13-Jan Sun 3:45 PM Game 1 vs 2

Rush Leland Lawson Pollard 13-Jan Sun 5:00 PM Game 3 vs 4

Michael Leroy London Robbins 19-Jan Sat 3:15 PM Prac

Noah Launtenschlager Ivan Serenko 20-Jan Sun 3:45 PM Game 3 vs 4

Rylan Rees Collin Nolan 20-Jan Sun 5:00 PM Game 1 vs 2

Mattew Venezie Alex Browning 26-Jan Sat 3:15 PM Prac

Easton Scott Gavynn Moore 27-Jan Sun 3:45 PM Game 1 vs 2

Ana Lautenschlager Vincent Glavaz 27-Jan Sun 5:00 PM Game 3 vs 4

Ryan Bielansky Cody Bielansky 2-Feb Sat 3:15 PM Prac

3-Feb Sun OFF OFF OFF

G - Nolan Davila G - Rebekah Deemer 3-Feb Sun OFF OFF OFF

9-Feb Sat 3:15 PM Prac

Team 3 Team 4 10-Feb Sun 3:45 PM Game 1 vs 2

Cole Miller Robert Bailey 10-Feb Sun 5:00 PM Game 3 vs 4

Sigi Smallys Olivia Bailey 16-Feb Sat 3:15 PM Prac

Lim Green Mila Hahn 17-Feb Sun 3:45 PM Game 3 vs 4

Jareth Cantu AJ Castellano 17-Feb Sun 5:00 PM Game 1 vs 2

Liam Cargile Joesph Cunningham 23-Feb Sat 3:15 PM OFF

Katherine Chacon Jayden Herrera 24-Feb Sun 3:45 PM Game 1 vs 2

Brody Gossett Luke Mandl 24-Feb Sun 5:00 PM Game 3 vs 4

Jake Haines Owen Smith 2-Mar Sat 3:15 PM Prac

Tre Lischke Wylie Phelps 3-Mar Sun 3:45 PM Game 3 vs 4

Sean Starks Ryan Stuck 3-Mar Sun 5:00 PM Game 1 vs 2

Nato Thepuatrakul Garrett Davis 9-Mar Sat 3:15 PM Prac

Ryan Suck 10-Mar Sun 3:45 PM Game 1 vs 2

G - Rayme Do G - Drew Farley 10-Mar Sun 5:00 PM Game 3 vs 4

14-Mar Thur 6:30 PM Game 1 vs 2

16-Mar Sat 3:15 PM Prac

17-Mar Sun 3:45 PM Game 3 vs 4

17-Mar Sun 5:00 PM Game 1 vs 2

21-Mar Thur 6:30 PM Game 3 vs 4

23-Mar Sat 3:15 PM Prac

24-Mar Sun 5:00 PM Game 1 vs 2

24-Mar Sun 6:00 PM Game 3 vs 4

30-Mar Sat 3:15 PM Prac

31-Mar Sun 3:45 PM Game 1 vs 2

31-Mar Sun 5:00 PM Game 3 vs 4

4-Apr Sat 3:15 PM Parents vs Kids

2019 Squirt Winter Schedule
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Typewritten Text
Squirt changes are - Feb 3rd OFF Super Bowl
                                 Mar 14 - Team 1 vs 2 game 6:30 pm
                                 Mar 21 - Team 3 vs 4 game 6:30 pm
                                 Mar 24 - Team 1 vs 2 game 5:00 pm
                                 Mar 24 - Team 3 vs 4 game 6:00 pm




